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Subcommittee Name: Post 2015 Technical Resource Manual (TRM) Transition 

Date Formed:  February 4, 2015 

Date Closed June 1, 2015 

Objective: To develop a transition plan for Program Administrators to collectively 

assume responsibility for the development and maintenance of the 

TRM.  

Timeline: June 1, 2015 

 

Subcommittee Members: 

Name Company Phone Email 

Steve Bonanno  

(Co- Chair) 
National Grid 781 400-4278 stephen.bonanno@nationalgrid.com 

Debbie Pickett  

(Co-Chair) 
NYSEG/RG&E 607 762-8971 DAPickett@nyseg.com 

TJ Rizzo Central Hudson 845 486-5265 trizzo@cenhud.com 

Amanda DiMaso Central Hudson 845 486-5565 adimaso@cenhud.com 

Vicki Kuo Con Edison 212 460-3198 kuov@coned.com 

Jin Jin Huang Con Edison 212 460-4309 huangj@coned.com 

Evan Crahen NFG 716 857-7440 crahene@natfuel.com 

Doug Keddie NFG 716 857-7974 keddied@natfuel.com 

Angela Turner National Grid 315 460-1174 Angela.turner@nationalgrid.com 

Chris Yee National Grid 929 324-4311 Christopher.Yee@nationalgrid.com 

Caroline Reuss NYSERDA 518 862-1090 x3560 Caroline.reuss@nyserda.ny.gov 

Barbara Devito O&R 845 577-3382 devitob@oru.com 

Jeremy Scott O&R 845 577-3598 scottje@oru.com 

Dimple Gandhi PSEG-LI 631 844-3817 Dimple.gandhi@pseg.com 

Peggie Neville DPS Staff 518 474-5940 Peggie.neville@dps.ny.gov 

Joe Hitt DPS Staff 518 486-1447 Joseph.hitt@dps.ny.gov 

 

Subcommittee Work Complete Date: 

Notes from Chair (if applicable):  

 

 

 

 

 

Notes from Staff (if applicable): 

Subcommittee provided input to TRM Management Plan which was filed by the Joint Utilities on June 1, 

2015. 
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